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 Classificació  : OPEN TACTIC BTT - CELRA                                            
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promig     :  20.4   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      71 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:28:14           
   2     128 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:29:37     1:23 min. 
   3      49 ALMENARA,Umbert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:32:20     4:06 min. 
   4      70 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB23  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:32:58     4:44 min. 
   5      82 SALAMERO,FRANCISCO J ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:33:00     4:46 min. 
   6     180 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:33:07     4:53 min. 
   7      77 QUINTANAS,Jordi      SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:34:44     6:30 min. 
   8      16 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:35:17     7:03 min. 
   9     131 RUIZ,Jordi           MA-30  FASOL BIKES                01:36:04     7:50 min. 
  10     143 MONTERO,Beni         MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:36:10     7:56 min. 
  11      15 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:36:13     7:59 min. 
  12      59 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  TBIKES                     01:36:21     8:07 min. 
  13     129 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:36:21     8:07 min. 
  14      33 FRIGOLA,Oriol        SUB23  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:36:26     8:12 min. 
  15      34 OLLER,Sergi          ELITE  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:36:26     8:12 min. 
  16      27 PERARNAU,Joan marc   ELITE  ELECTRICADI-M. C.SEGRE     01:36:45     8:31 min. 
  17     190 GARCIA,José león     MA-40  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:37:19     9:05 min. 
  18     179 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:37:47     9:33 min. 
  19     134 COSTA,Jordi          MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:47     9:33 min. 
  20     157 HURTOS,Jorge juan    MA-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:37:51     9:37 min. 
  21     158 GARCIA,Manuel        MA-40  OLIMPIA TEAM               01:37:51     9:37 min. 
  22      29 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:37:51     9:37 min. 
  23      23 MACIAS,Javi          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:40:54    12:40 min. 
  24      60 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  MEDINA COMPETICION         01:41:38    13:24 min. 
  25     262 SANCHEZ,Alfons       MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:43:00    14:46 min. 
  26     145 CABRERA,Carles       MA-30  TBIKES                     01:43:09    14:55 min. 
  27      24 FIGUERAS,Eduard      ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:43:09    14:55 min. 
  28     223 JUANOLA,Josep        MA-30  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:43:09    14:55 min. 
  29     225 PÉREZ,ALBERTO        MA-30  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:43:22    15:08 min. 
  30      17 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB23  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:43:25    15:11 min. 
  31     200 PARRAGA,David        MA-40  DOCTORE                    01:43:25    15:11 min. 
  32     206 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:43:25    15:11 min. 
  33     259 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  01:43:36    15:22 min. 
  34     166 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:44:10    15:56 min. 
  35      69 BACHS,Adria          SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:44:32    16:18 min. 
  36     233 FERRER,JOSEP         JUN-2  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:44:32    16:18 min. 
  37     254 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:44:32    16:18 min. 
  38     133 MASDEVALL,Josep      MA-30  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:44:38    16:24 min. 
  39     257 PUJOL,NARCIS CHRISTI MA-40  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:44:38    16:24 min. 
  40      30 GUZMAN,Victor        SENIO  C.C. FREEBIKE              01:44:52    16:38 min. 
  41     148 ARIZA,Xavier         JUN-2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:44:55    16:41 min. 
  42     226 BERENGUER,DANIEL     JUN-2  OKI-ORBEA                  01:45:11    16:57 min. 
  43      57 JIMENEZ,MIGUEL       SUB23  BIKE AND PONS              01:45:11    16:57 min. 
  44     135 VEGA,Juan carlos     MA-40  AYATS CYCLES               01:45:15    17:01 min. 
  45      63 GUELL,Sergi          ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:45:38    17:24 min. 
  46     261 RODRIGUEZ,David      MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:45:53    17:39 min. 
  47     194 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:45:53    17:39 min. 
  48      51 DUCH,Antoni          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:46:55    18:41 min. 
  49     182 DONATE,Arnau         JUN-1  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:48:16    20:02 min. 
  50      40 CAMPAÑA,Ruben        ELITE  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    01:48:43    20:29 min. 
  51     203 JUTGLAR,Lluis        MA-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:48:43    20:29 min. 
  52      25 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:49:16    21:02 min. 
  53      45 MALLOLIS,Marçal      ELITE  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:49:27    21:13 min. 
  54      11 ALBO,Joan            SUB23  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:49:52    21:38 min. 
  55      44 BOADELLA,Jordi       ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:49:55    21:41 min. 
  56     201 GISPERT,Eduard       JUN-1  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:49:55    21:41 min. 
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  57     263 HUERTAS,Alberto      MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:51:07    22:53 min. 
  58      36 MIQUEL,Jordi         SUB23  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:52:12    23:58 min. 
  59     181 MASÓ,Ivan            MA-30  FANATIC BIKES OUTDOORLAND  01:52:12    23:58 min. 
  60     155 COLL,Jordi           MA-40  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   01:52:17    24:03 min. 
  61     196 COSTA,Carles         MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:53:20    25:06 min. 
  62       6 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:53:20    25:06 min. 
  63     228 PI,SERGIO            MA-40  CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK     01:53:41    25:27 min. 
  64     220 CASAS,Francisco      MA-40  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:54:16    26:02 min. 
  65     236 GONZALEZ,RUBEN ANGEL MA-30  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:54:28    26:14 min. 
  66      42 CAMPAÑA,Adrian       ELITE  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:54:28    26:14 min. 
  67      18 BUSQUETS,Albert      ELITE  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:54:28    26:14 min. 
  68      47 GARCIA,David         ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:54:35    26:21 min. 
  69     244 MIQUEL,Carles        MA-40  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           01:54:45    26:31 min. 
  70      46 SABATER,Miquel       ELITE  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:55:16    27:02 min. 
  71      26 AYATS,Xavi           SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:55:24    27:10 min. 
  72      76 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:55:24    27:10 min. 
  73     154 DURBAU,Joaquim       MA-40  LIVEBIKES                  01:55:37    27:23 min. 
  74     189 GARCESO,Josep        MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:56:16    28:02 min. 
  75       3 PUIGDEVALL,Marc      ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:56:18    28:04 min. 
  76     209 MORENO,Carlos        MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:57:27    29:13 min. 
  77     138 SANCHEZ,Juan Ramon   MA-40  DOCTORE                    01:57:32    29:18 min. 
  78      83 WHITELAW,Nick        ELITE  BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C  01:57:32    29:18 min. 
  79     147 RUIZ,Jonathan        JUN-1  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:57:32    29:18 min. 
  80     240 MONGE,JULIO          MA-40  CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK     01:58:16    30:02 min. 
  81      68 MENDEZ,IVAN          SUB23  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:58:21    30:07 min. 
  82      38 SERRANO,Conrad       ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:58:21    30:07 min. 
  83      13 BONELLS,Xavier       SUB23  FASOL BIKES                01:58:33    30:19 min. 
  84     177 ARELLANO,Jose        MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:59:37    31:23 min. 
  85      39 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:00:27    32:13 min. 
  86     242 DIAZ,Oscar           MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:00:27    32:13 min. 
  87     142 RAMIO,Joan           MA-30  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:00:52    32:38 min. 
  88     165 BASART,David         MA-30  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:01:19    33:05 min. 
  89     227 MEGIAS,JORDI         JUN-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           02:01:36    33:22 min. 
  90     173 MORALES,Christian    MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  02:02:20    34:06 min. 
  91     199 RECASENS,Vicenç      MA-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:02:21    34:07 min. 
  92     232 VIDAL,JORDI          MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  02:05:01    36:47 min. 
  93     160 GRABULOSA,Xavier     MA-30  MONTY-AMBISIST             02:05:01    36:47 min. 
  94      12 AYATS,Lluc           SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:05:17    37:03 min. 
  95     130 LÓPEZ,Marc           JUN-2  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    02:06:49    38:35 min. 
  96     253 ESPIÑEIRA,SERGIO     MA-30  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:06:49    38:35 min. 
  97     150 GALLARDO,Juan        MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:08:04    39:50 min. 
  98      32 MESAS,Javier         ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             02:09:05    40:51 min. 
  99      67 PUJOL,Roger          SUB23  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:51    42:37 min. 
 100     237 CASAS,GABRIEL        MA-40  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  02:11:45    43:31 min. 
 101     208 ANDREU,Joan          MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:12:00    43:46 min. 
 102     178 PELÁEZ,Marc          JUN-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       02:13:37    45:23 min. 
 103       7 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              02:15:43    47:29 min. 
 104      84 BASSONS,Roger        SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:18:32    50:18 min. 
 105     125 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:19:09    50:55 min. 
 106       4 JUBANY,Manel         ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:21:19    53:05 min. 
 107     258 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    MA-40  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   02:23:48    55:34 min. 
 108     149 LOPEZ,Jorge vicente  MA-30  LA TORRETA BIKE            02:25:09    56:55 min. 
 109      21 CROUS,Adrià          SUB23  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     02:30:54  1:02:40 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     233 FERRER,JOSEP         JUN-2  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:44:32          min. 
   2     148 ARIZA,Xavier         JUN-2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:44:55       23 seg. 
   3     226 BERENGUER,DANIEL     JUN-2  OKI-ORBEA                  01:45:11       39 seg. 
   4     182 DONATE,Arnau         JUN-1  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:48:16     3:44 min. 
   5     201 GISPERT,Eduard       JUN-1  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:49:55     5:23 min. 
   6     147 RUIZ,Jonathan        JUN-1  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:57:32    13:00 min. 
   7     227 MEGIAS,JORDI         JUN-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           02:01:36    17:04 min. 
   8     130 LÓPEZ,Marc           JUN-2  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    02:06:49    22:17 min. 
   9     178 PELÁEZ,Marc          JUN-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       02:13:37    29:05 min. 
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 Classificació de : SUB  - 23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      70 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB23  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:32:58          min. 
   2      77 QUINTANAS,Jordi      SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:34:44     1:46 min. 
   3      59 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  TBIKES                     01:36:21     3:23 min. 
   4      33 FRIGOLA,Oriol        SUB23  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:36:26     3:28 min. 
   5      17 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB23  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:43:25    10:27 min. 
   6      69 BACHS,Adria          SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:44:32    11:34 min. 
   7      57 JIMENEZ,MIGUEL       SUB23  BIKE AND PONS              01:45:11    12:13 min. 
   8      11 ALBO,Joan            SUB23  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:49:52    16:54 min. 
   9      36 MIQUEL,Jordi         SUB23  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:52:12    19:14 min. 
  10      26 AYATS,Xavi           SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:55:24    22:26 min. 
  11      68 MENDEZ,IVAN          SUB23  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:58:21    25:23 min. 
  12      13 BONELLS,Xavier       SUB23  FASOL BIKES                01:58:33    25:35 min. 
  13      12 AYATS,Lluc           SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:05:17    32:19 min. 
  14      67 PUJOL,Roger          SUB23  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:51    37:53 min. 
  15      84 BASSONS,Roger        SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:18:32    45:34 min. 
  16      21 CROUS,Adrià          SUB23  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     02:30:54    57:56 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS - SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      71 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:28:14           
   2      49 ALMENARA,Umbert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:32:20     4:06 min. 
   3      82 SALAMERO,FRANCISCO J ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:33:00     4:46 min. 
   4      16 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:35:17     7:03 min. 
   5      15 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:36:13     7:59 min. 
   6      34 OLLER,Sergi          ELITE  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:36:26     8:12 min. 
   7      27 PERARNAU,Joan marc   ELITE  ELECTRICADI-M. C.SEGRE     01:36:45     8:31 min. 
   8      29 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:37:51     9:37 min. 
   9      23 MACIAS,Javi          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:40:54    12:40 min. 
  10      60 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  MEDINA COMPETICION         01:41:38    13:24 min. 
  11      24 FIGUERAS,Eduard      ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:43:09    14:55 min. 
  12      30 GUZMAN,Victor        SENIO  C.C. FREEBIKE              01:44:52    16:38 min. 
  13      63 GUELL,Sergi          ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:45:38    17:24 min. 
  14      51 DUCH,Antoni          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:46:55    18:41 min. 
  15      40 CAMPAÑA,Ruben        ELITE  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    01:48:43    20:29 min. 
  16      25 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:49:16    21:02 min. 
  17      45 MALLOLIS,Marçal      ELITE  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:49:27    21:13 min. 
  18      44 BOADELLA,Jordi       ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:49:55    21:41 min. 
  19       6 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:53:20    25:06 min. 
  20      42 CAMPAÑA,Adrian       ELITE  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:54:28    26:14 min. 
  21      18 BUSQUETS,Albert      ELITE  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:54:28    26:14 min. 
  22      47 GARCIA,David         ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:54:35    26:21 min. 
  23      46 SABATER,Miquel       ELITE  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:55:16    27:02 min. 
  24      76 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:55:24    27:10 min. 
  25       3 PUIGDEVALL,Marc      ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:56:18    28:04 min. 
  26      83 WHITELAW,Nick        ELITE  BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C  01:57:32    29:18 min. 
  27      38 SERRANO,Conrad       ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:58:21    30:07 min. 
  28      39 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:00:27    32:13 min. 
  29      32 MESAS,Javier         ELITE  MONTY-AMBISIST             02:09:05    40:51 min. 
  30       7 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              02:15:43    47:29 min. 
  31       4 JUBANY,Manel         ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:21:19    53:05 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     128 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:29:37          min. 
   2     180 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  FANATIC BIKES CELRÀ        01:33:07     3:30 min. 
   3     131 RUIZ,Jordi           MA-30  FASOL BIKES                01:36:04     6:27 min. 
   4     129 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:36:21     6:44 min. 
   5     179 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:37:47     8:10 min. 
   6     262 SANCHEZ,Alfons       MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:43:00    13:23 min. 
   7     145 CABRERA,Carles       MA-30  TBIKES                     01:43:09    13:32 min. 
   8     223 JUANOLA,Josep        MA-30  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:43:09    13:32 min. 
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   9     225 PÉREZ,ALBERTO        MA-30  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:43:22    13:45 min. 
  10     206 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:43:25    13:48 min. 
  11     259 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  01:43:36    13:59 min. 
  12     166 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:44:10    14:33 min. 
  13     254 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:44:32    14:55 min. 
  14     133 MASDEVALL,Josep      MA-30  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:44:38    15:01 min. 
  15     261 RODRIGUEZ,David      MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:45:53    16:16 min. 
  16     263 HUERTAS,Alberto      MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:51:07    21:30 min. 
  17     181 MASÓ,Ivan            MA-30  FANATIC BIKES OUTDOORLAND  01:52:12    22:35 min. 
  18     196 COSTA,Carles         MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  01:53:20    23:43 min. 
  19     236 GONZALEZ,RUBEN ANGEL MA-30  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:54:28    24:51 min. 
  20     209 MORENO,Carlos        MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:57:27    27:50 min. 
  21     142 RAMIO,Joan           MA-30  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:00:52    31:15 min. 
  22     165 BASART,David         MA-30  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:01:19    31:42 min. 
  23     173 MORALES,Christian    MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  02:02:20    32:43 min. 
  24     232 VIDAL,JORDI          MA-30  TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C  02:05:01    35:24 min. 
  25     160 GRABULOSA,Xavier     MA-30  MONTY-AMBISIST             02:05:01    35:24 min. 
  26     253 ESPIÑEIRA,SERGIO     MA-30  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:06:49    37:12 min. 
  27     150 GALLARDO,Juan        MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:08:04    38:27 min. 
  28     125 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:19:09    49:32 min. 
  29     149 LOPEZ,Jorge vicente  MA-30  LA TORRETA BIKE            02:25:09    55:32 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     143 MONTERO,Beni         MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:36:10          min. 
   2     190 GARCIA,José león     MA-40  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:37:19     1:09 min. 
   3     134 COSTA,Jordi          MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:47     1:37 min. 
   4     157 HURTOS,Jorge juan    MA-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:37:51     1:41 min. 
   5     158 GARCIA,Manuel        MA-40  OLIMPIA TEAM               01:37:51     1:41 min. 
   6     200 PARRAGA,David        MA-40  DOCTORE                    01:43:25     7:15 min. 
   7     257 PUJOL,NARCIS CHRISTI MA-40  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:44:38     8:28 min. 
   8     135 VEGA,Juan carlos     MA-40  AYATS CYCLES               01:45:15     9:05 min. 
   9     194 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:45:53     9:43 min. 
  10     203 JUTGLAR,Lluis        MA-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:48:43    12:33 min. 
  11     155 COLL,Jordi           MA-40  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   01:52:17    16:07 min. 
  12     228 PI,SERGIO            MA-40  CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK     01:53:41    17:31 min. 
  13     220 CASAS,Francisco      MA-40  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:54:16    18:06 min. 
  14     244 MIQUEL,Carles        MA-40  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           01:54:45    18:35 min. 
  15     154 DURBAU,Joaquim       MA-40  LIVEBIKES                  01:55:37    19:27 min. 
  16     189 GARCESO,Josep        MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:56:16    20:06 min. 
  17     138 SANCHEZ,Juan Ramon   MA-40  DOCTORE                    01:57:32    21:22 min. 
  18     240 MONGE,JULIO          MA-40  CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK     01:58:16    22:06 min. 
  19     177 ARELLANO,Jose        MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:59:37    23:27 min. 
  20     242 DIAZ,Oscar           MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    02:00:27    24:17 min. 
  21     199 RECASENS,Vicenç      MA-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:02:21    26:11 min. 
  22     237 CASAS,GABRIEL        MA-40  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  02:11:45    35:35 min. 
  23     208 ANDREU,Joan          MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:12:00    35:50 min. 
  24     258 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    MA-40  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   02:23:48    47:38 min. 
 


